Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71612022

7/6/2022
71612022
7/6/2022
71612022
7/6/2022

71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022

7/6/2022
7/6/2022
7/6/2022
7/6/2022
7/6/2022

7/6/2022
71612022
7/6/2022
71612022
7/6/2022
71612022
7/6/2022

RMP22-005756
RMP22-005757

RMP22-005758

RMP22-005759
RMP22-005760

RMP22-005761

RMP22-005762

RMP22-005763
RMP22-005764

3940 MEADOW DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
3800 CENTRAL RD
4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4306 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4911
WEBER DR

4959 WEBER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
4704 ARBOR DR

LAT: <42.099502> LONG:
<-88.030657>

1875 ROHLWING RD
2633 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3215 ALGONQUIN RD
4728 ARBOR DR

4305 WEBER DR

GOLF PL / NEW WILKE RD

ALARM

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

911 WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CODE 2

INFO

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/7/12022 7:07:21 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71612022

71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022

71612022

71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022

71612022
71612022

71612022

RMP22-005765
RMP22-005766

RMP22-005767
RMP22-005768
RMP22-005769
RMP22-005770

RMP22-005771

RMP22-005772

RMP22-005773
RMP22-005774
RMP22-005774
RMP22-005775

RMP22-005776

0 BLK VERMONT ST
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
4600 GETTYSBURG DR
2503 ARLINGDALE DR
2730 NORTHAMPTON DR
2101 HAWK LN

3940 MEADOW DR

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3208 KIRCHOFF RD
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

EB RT62 EO RT53

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR
DR

3804 RAVEN LN

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION

JUVENILE NUISANCE
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

BATTERY

UNWANTED SUBJECT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/7/12022 7:07:21 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71612022
71612022
71612022
71612022

71612022
71612022
71612022

RMP22-005777
RMP22-005778
RMP22-005779

RMP22-005780

RMP22-005781

4706 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD
4734 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2509
GEORGE ST

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2308 ALGONQUIN RD
3660 EDISON PL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ACCIDENT
LOUD SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
REPOSSESSION
ALARM

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/7/12022 7:07:21 AM



