



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/6/2022	RMP22-005756	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005757	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:4306 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2022		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:4911 WEBER DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005758	4959 WEBER DR	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005759	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005760	4704 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022		LAT: <42.099502> LONG: <-88.030657>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		1875 ROHLWING RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005761	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/6/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005762	3215 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005763	4305 WEBER DR	INFO	
7/6/2022	RMP22-005764	GOLF PL / NEW WILKE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/6/2022	RMP22-005765	0 BLK VERMONT ST	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/6/2022	RMP22-005766	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022		4600 GETTYSBURG DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2022	RMP22-005767	2503 ARLINGDALE DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022	RMP22-005768	2730 NORTHAMPTON DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/6/2022	RMP22-005769	2101 HAWK LN	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/6/2022	RMP22-005770	3940 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/6/2022	RMP22-005771	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005772	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022		EB RT62 EO RT53	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005773	3301 CAMPBELL ST	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022	RMP22-005774	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005774	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005775	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	CITATION ISSUED
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005776	3804 RAVEN LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/6/2022	RMP22-005777	4706 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
7/6/2022	RMP22-005778	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022	RMP22-005779	4734 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2509 GEORGE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005780	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/6/2022		2308 ALGONQUIN RD	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/6/2022	RMP22-005781	3660 EDISON PL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT